
CLASSEMENT SOIREE PISTE FSGT DU 12/05/2022
3000m série 1

TEMPS DOSSARD NOM PRENOM CAT/SEXE CLUB PLACE

12'14 771 Meconi Serge MA M USC Septemes 1

12'45 768 Serra Denis MA M KM 42.195 2

12'58 776 Ambrosino Serge MA M ACP Marseille 3

13'48 769 Zanini Patrick MA M KM 42.195 4

14'46 780 Guerrero Alain MA M USC Septemes 5

15'12 783 Ory Monique MA F USC Septemes 6

18'09 781 Guerrero Martine MA F USC Septemes 7

18'12 784 Alquier Corinne MA F USC Septemes 8

18'12 782 Guerrero Audrey MA F USC Septemes 9

770 13

CLASSEMENT SOIREE PISTE FSGT DU 12/05/2022
3000m série 2

TEMPS DOSSARD NOM PRENOM CAT/SEXE CLUB PLACE

9'58 770 Vasseur Loïc MA M KM 42.195 1

10'08 777 Fayolle Stéphane MA M ASM Vieux Port 2

10'54 772 Migneret Lionel SE F KM 42.195 3

11'29 775 Koriche Fateh MA M ACP Marseille 4

11'44 774 Ettahri Mourad MA M Non licencié 5

11'46 786 Pelletant Patrick SE M KM 42.195 6

12'31 773 Cocci Jean Marc MA M ACP Marseille 7

12'44 785 Quafafou Amine SE M USC Septemes 8

13' 766 Fourny Catherine MA F Marseille Endurance 13 9

13'14 778 Soto Sophie SE F USC Septemes 10

13'31 779 Lacambre Emilie MA F USC Septemes 11

14'00 767 Serra Patrice MA M KM 42.195 12

767 13

CLASSEMENT SOIREE PISTE FSGT DU 12/05/2022
3000m classement général

TEMPS DOSSARD NOM PRENOM CAT/SEXE CLUB PLACE

9'58 770 Vasseur Loïc MA M KM 42.195 1

10'08 777 Fayolle Stéphane MA M ASM Vieux Port 2

10'54 772 Migneret Lionel SE F KM 42.195 3

11'29 775 Koriche Fateh MA M ACP Marseille 4

11'44 774 Ettahri Mourad MA M Non licencié 5

11'46 786 Pelletant Patrick SE M KM 42.195 6

12'14 771 Meconi Serge MA M USC Septemes 7

12'31 773 Cocci Jean Marc MA M ACP Marseille 8

12'44 785 Quafafou Amine SE M USC Septemes 9

12'45 768 Serra Denis MA M KM 42.195 10

12'58 776 Ambrosino Serge MA M ACP Marseille 11

13' 766 Fourny Catherine MA F Marseille Endurance 13 12

13'14 778 Soto Sophie SE F USC Septemes 13

13'31 779 Lacambre Emilie MA F USC Septemes 14

13'48 769 Zanini Patrick MA M KM 42.195 15

14'00 767 Serra Patrice MA M KM 42.195 16

14'46 780 Guerrero Alain MA M USC Septemes 17

15'12 783 Ory Monique MA F USC Septemes 18

18'09 781 Guerrero Martine MA F USC Septemes 19

18'12 784 Alquier Corinne MA F USC Septemes 20

18'12 782 Guerrero Audrey MA F USC Septemes 21


